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Chart 11493

SECTION I

NM N30/16

AND SURVEYS TO JUL 2015

ST. MARYS ENTRANCE AND CUMBERLAND SOUND CHANNEL DEPTHS
TABULATED FROM SURVEYS BY THE CORPS OF ENGINEERS - REFORT OF SEP 2015

CONTROLLING DEPTHS FROM SEAWARD IN FEET AT MEAN LOWER LOW WATER (MLLW)

PROJECT DIMENSIONS

LEFT LEFT RIGHT RIGHT WIOTH LENGTH DEPTH
NAME OF CHANNEL OUTSIDE INSIDE INSIDE OUTSIDE DATE OF SURVEY FEET) [NALUT. MLLW
QUARTER QUARTER QUARTER QUARTER MILES)  (FEET)
ENTRANCE CHANNEL 44.0 439 465 39.8 7-15 500 948 45
RANGE A 425 435 41.8 418 215 482 150 45
RANGE At 45.9 43.0 42,0 39.1 215 593757 040 45
RANGE A2 46.6 46.8 475 403 215 757839 040 45
RANGE B 44.7 481 44.8 375 215 839662 060 45
RANGE C 33.8 43.3 44.9 408 215 498 140 44
WIDENER AT C AND D 313 - - - 215 0246 070 44
RANGE D 40.0 418 415 39.9 245 480 160 44
RANGE E 439 423 430 36.0 315 511 100 44
RANGE F (WARRIOR REACH) 325 435 434 431 315 555836 030 44
RANGE G (SOUTH TURNING BASIN) 341 41.0 428 405 315 £45-1032 090 44
RANGE H (TENNESSEE REACH) 385 435 428 427 2415 1032482 060 44
RANGE | 36.4 423 44,0 376 315 757839 050 46
RANGE | (NORTH TURNING BASIN) 39.0 234 - - 315 479553 035 44
NOTE - CONSULT THE CORPS OF ENGINEERS FOR CHANGES SUBSEQUENT TO THE ABOVE INFORMATION
Chart 11494 NM N30/16

AND SURVEYS TO JUL 2015

5T. MARYS ENTRANCE AND CUMBERLAND SOUND CHANNEL DEPTHS
TABULATED FROM SURVEYS BY THE CORPS OF ENGINEERS - REPORT OF SEP 2015

CONTROLLING DEFTHS FROM SEAWARD IN FEET AT MEAN LOWER LOW WATER (MLLW)

PROJECT DIMENSIONS

LEFT LEFT RIGHT RIGHT WIDTH LENGTH DEPTH

NAME OF CHANNEL OUTSIDE  INSIDE INSIDE ~ OUTSIDE | DATE OF SURVEY L MLw

QUARTER QUARTER QUARTER QUARTER FEED  \ies) (reem
ENTRANCE CHANNEL 44.0 439 465 398 7-15 500 9.48 46
QUARANTINE REACH - - 353 - - 614 400-1100 -~ -
RANGE A 425 435 41.8 41.8 215 482 1.50 45
RANGE A1 459 43.0 420 381 215 583-757 040 45
RANGE A2 46.6 46.8 47.5 403 2415 757-838  0.40 45
RANGE B 44.7 46.1 44.8 ars 2415 838662 060 45
RANGE C 338 433 44.9 40.8 215 498 1.40 44
WIDENERAT CAND D na - - e 2415 0246 070 44
RANGE D 40,0 418 415 398 245 480 1.60 44
RANGE E 439 433 43.0 36.0 315 511 1.00 44
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NQTE - CONSULT THE CORPS OF ENGINEERS FOR CHANGES SUBSEQUENT TO THE ABOVE INFORMATION
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AND SURVEYS TO JUL 2015

ST. MARYS ENTRANCE AND CUMBERLAND SOUND CHANNEL DEPTHS
TABULATED FROM SURVEYS BY THE CORPS OF ENGINEERS - REFORT OF SEP 2015

CONTROLLING DEPTHS FROM SEAWARD IN FEET AT MEAN LOWER LOW WATER (MLLW)

PROJECT DIMENSIONS

NAME OF CHANNEL

ENTRANCE CHANNEL

RANGE A

RANGE A1

RANGE A2

RANGE B

RANGE C

WIDENERAT CAND D

RANGE D

RANGE E

RANGE F (WARRIOR REACH)
RANGE G (SOUTH TURNING BASIN}
RANGE H (TENNESSEE REACH)
RANGE |

RANGE | (NORTH TURNING BASIN)

LEFT
OUTSIDE
QUARTER

44.0

425

45.9

46.6

a4.7

33.8

313

40.0

439

325

34.1

385

36.4

39.0

LEFT
INSIDE
QUARTER
439
435
43.0
46.8
46.1
433
418
433
435
41.0
435
423
234

RIGHT
INSIDE

QUARTER

465
41.8
42.0
475
448
44.9
41.5
43.0
424
429
438
44,0

RIGHT
OUTSIDE
QUARTER
398
418
381
40.3
ars
40.8
398
36.0
431
40.5
427
376

DATE OF SURVEY

715
2415
2415
2415
2415
2:15
2415
215
315
315
315
215
315
315

500
482
583-757
757-830
B838-662
498

0-246
480
511
555-836
645-1032
1032482
757839
479-593

LENGTH DEPTH

[MALIT.

MILES)
9.48
150
0.40
0.40
0.60
1.40
0.70
1,60
1.00
0.30
0.90
0.60
0.50
035

MLLW
(FEET)
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NQTE - CONSULT THE CORPS OF ENGINEERS FOR CHANGES SUBSEQUENT TO THE ABOVE INFORMATION
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